
Autumn semester of 2018/2019 academic year

Leonova Nataliya M.
Exam Schedule

Sat, 22 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Informatics  S18-102  V-114
Tue, 25 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Informatics  S18-163  V-103
Wed, 26 Dec 08:30 — 10:05 TEST Practical Training (Research Work)  M17-519  dep.17
Wed, 26 Dec 15:20 — 17:00 ATT High-Performance Computing  M18-519  V-416
Thu, 27 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Informatics  B18-601  V-109
Thu, 27 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Informatics  S18-101  V-109
Fri, 28 Dec 08:30 — 10:05 TEST Web development technologies  M17-519  V-416
Fri, 28 Dec 10:15 — 11:50 TEST Software design and development technologies  M17-519  V-416
Wed, 09 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Informatics  S18-101  V-106
Thu, 10 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Informatics  S18-163  V-103
Fri, 11 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Informatics  S18-103  V-116
Sat, 12 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Informatics  S18-102  V-103
Tue, 15 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Informatics  B18-601  V-109
Tue, 22 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM High-Performance Computing  M18-519  V-416
Wed, 23 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Informatics  B18-105  V-416


